XContest Klub Flex 2008
Kategorie Delta / Catégorie Delta

Rang Club
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Fluggruppe Uetliberg
Fluggruppe Uetliberg
Fluggruppe Uetliberg
Fluggruppe Uetliberg

Club de Vol Libre du Jura
Club de Vol Libre du Jura
Club de Vol Libre du Jura

Delta Club Stans
Delta Club Stans
Delta Club Stans
Delta Club Stans
Para-Delta-Club Zug
Para-Delta-Club Zug
Para-Delta-Club Zug
Para-Delta-Club Zug
Vol liber Grischun
Vol liber Grischun
Vol liber Grischun
Vol liber Grischun
Deltaclub Interlaken
Deltaclub Interlaken
Deltaclub Interlaken
DC Zircher Oberland
DC Zircher Oberland
DC Zircher Oberland
Deltaclub Glarnerland

Team Volo Libero Monte Generoso

Delta-Club Freiburg

Deltaclub Weissenstein
Hangegleiter-Club Nordwestschweiz
Club Volo Libero Ticino

Deltaclub Valais

Delta-Team Falkenflue
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal

Score
1908.63
1908.63
1908.63
1908.63
1708.64
1708.64
1708.64
1692.11
1692.11
1692.11
1692.11
1483.65
1483.65
1483.65
1483.65
1460.18
1460.18
1460.18
1460.18
1423.54
1423.54
1423.54
1196.23
1196.23
1196.23
974.17
453.6
317.81
304.69
303.51
203.01
159.71
127.55
79.58
79.58
79.58

Nachname
Eggenberg
Tobler
Dettli
Hogg
Voiblet
Gafner
Howald
Bircher
Bachmann
Bohren
Moser
Saegesser
Bardill
Juch
Betschart
Jeltsch
Zwyssig
Huber
Furger
Ulrich
Baertschi
Kipfer
Feurer
Harri
Spengler
Marty
Leoni
Lathold
Raible
Rudin
Bissegger
Hubert
Dillmann
Emmenegger
Haldimann
Beyeler

Vorname
Stefan
Carole
Reto
Hansruedi
Christian
Francis
Béat
Fredy
Beat
Bruno
Martin
Beat
Martin
Stefan
Arnold
Thomas
Robert
Roland
Karl

Rolf
christian
Chrigel
Bruno
Martin
Beat
Tony
Alex
Alois
Christoph
Hansjorg
Mario
Pierre
Daniel
Hans
Marcel
Ruedi



